
Ergebnis AK S älter als 40 Jahre 03.10.2019
RangRangRangRang NameNameNameName

VornameVornameVornameVorname

WohnortWohnortWohnortWohnort

StraßeStraßeStraßeStraße

Geb.datumGeb.datumGeb.datumGeb.datum

OrtsclubOrtsclubOrtsclubOrtsclub

Ausweis  Ausweis  Ausweis  Ausweis  
Nr.Nr.Nr.Nr.

Training 1.Wertung 2.Wertung Ergebnis3.Wertung

Jugendkart Slalom
MSC KnetzgauMSC KnetzgauMSC KnetzgauMSC Knetzgau

AC Ebern1
27,08

0 0

27,51 26,64

0 53,1653,1653,1653,16
Terhar

Markus

26,52

0

44

MSC Knetzgau2
26,27

4 0

27,07 26,25

2 53,9053,9053,9053,90
Stoppel

Viktor

26,83

0

42

MSC Röthenbach3
26,90

0 0

27,35 26,73

6 56,3856,3856,3856,38
Kiesl

Gerhard

27,03

2

57

MSC Knetzgau4
27,41

2 0

28,18 28,23

0 56,4156,4156,4156,41
Lehmann

Marion

27,33

2

50

5
33,62

20 0

34,44 27,99

0 59,4359,4359,4359,43
Perleth

Dirk

27,44

4

43

6
43,45

4 6

34,35 33,53

2 68,9568,9568,9568,95
Braungardt

Roland

33,42

0

55
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